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Copyright ©  

Fabasoft Cloud GmbH, A-4020 Linz, 2019. 

All rights reserved. All hardware and software names used 
are registered trade names and/or registered trademarks of 
the respective manufacturers. 

These documents are strictly confidential. Transmission and 
presentation of these documents alone does not establish 
any rights to our software, our services or service results or 
other proprietary rights. 

Any passing on, publication or reproduction is prohibited. 

For the sake of convenience this document does not make 
use of gender-specific terms. Any terms shall refer to both 
women and men for the purposes of equal treatment. 
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The following table documents the currently available price tiers for subscriptions: 

Tier 
Subscription 

3 Month 
Subscription 

12 Month 
Subscription 

 

Tier 0 (primo) KOSTENLOS KOSTENLOS  

Tier 1 € 3.00 € 2.00  

Tier 2 € 4.00 € 3.00  

Tier 3 (allegro) € 6.00 € 5.00  

Tier 4 (10 GB) € 10.00 € 9.00  

Tier 5 (leggero) € 12.00 € 10.00  

Tier 6 € 15.00 € 12.00  

Tier 7 (Professional) € 17.00 € 15.00  

Tier 8 € 20.00 € 16.00  

Tier 9 (medio) € 25.00 € 20.00  

Tier 10 € 30.00 € 25.00  

Tier 11 € 40.00 € 30.00  

Tier 12 (100 GB) € 50.00 € 40.00  

Tier 13 € 60.00 € 50.00  

Tier 14 € 80.00 € 70.00  

Tier 15 € 100.00 € 80.00  

Tier 16 € 120.00 € 100.00  

Tier 17  € 180.00 € 150.00  

Tier 18 € 230.00 € 200.00  

Tier 19 € 300.00 € 250.00  

Tier 20 (1.000 GB) € 400.00 € 340.00  

Tier 21 € 470.00 € 400.00  

Tier 22 € 580.00 € 500.00  

Tier 23 € 700.00 € 600.00  

Tier 24 € 800.00 € 700.00  

Tier 25 € 900.00 € 800.00  

Tier 26 € 1 000.00 € 900.00  

Tier 27 € 1 100.00 € 1 000.00  

Tier 28 € 1 500.00 € 1 300.00  

All prices in this table exclude VAT.  
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The following table documents the currently available price tiers for activity points: 

Tier 
Activity Points 

1 
Activity Point 

10 
Activity Points 

100 
Activity Points 

Tier 0 N/A N/A N/A 

Tier 1 € 3.00 € 2.50 € 2.00 

Tier 2 € 4.00 € 3.50 € 3.00 

Tier 3 € 6.00 € 5.50 € 5.00 

Tier 4 € 10.00 € 9.50 € 9.00 

Tier 5 € 12.00 € 11.00 € 10.00 

Tier 6 € 15.00 € 14.00 € 12.00 

Tier 7 € 17.00 € 16.00 € 15.00 

Tier 8 € 20.00 € 18.50 € 16.00 

Tier 9 € 25.00 € 23.00 € 20.00 

Tier 10 € 30.00 € 28.00 € 25.00 

Tier 11 € 40.00 € 37.00 € 30.00 

Tier 12 € 50.00 € 45.00 € 40.00 

Tier 13 € 60.00 € 55.00 € 50.00 

Tier 14 € 80.00 € 75.00 € 70.00 

Tier 15 € 100.00 € 96.00 € 80.00 

Tier 16 € 120.00 € 115.00 € 100.00 

Tier 17 € 180.00 € 170.00 € 150.00 

Tier 18 € 230.00 € 215.00 € 200.00 

Tier 19 € 300.00 € 280.00 € 250.00 

Tier 20 € 400.00 € 380.00 € 340.00 

Tier 21 € 470.00 € 440.00 € 400.00 

Tier 22 € 580.00 € 550.00 € 500.00 

Tier 23 € 700.00 € 660.00 € 600.00 

Tier 24 € 800.00 € 760.00 € 700.00 

Tier 25 € 900.00 € 850.00 € 800.00 

Tier 26 € 1 000.00 € 950.00 € 900.00 

Tier 27 € 1 100.00 € 1 050.00 € 1 000.00 

Tier 28 € 1 500.00 € 1 400.00 € 1 300.00 

All prices in this table exclude VAT.  
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The following table documents the remuneration of a Fabasoft Affiliate Marketing Partner if the NCA of 
the Developer takes part in the Affiliate Marketing Program of Fabasoft. 

Tier 
Subscription 

12 Month 
Subscription 

Affiliate Marketing 
Remuneration 

 

Tier 0 (primo) KOSTENLOS N/A  

Tier 1 € 2.00 € 4.00  

Tier 2 € 3.00 € 6.00  

Tier 3 (allegro) € 5.00 € 10.00  

Tier 4 (10 GB) € 9.00 € 18.00  

Tier 5 (leggero) € 10.00 € 20.00  

Tier 6 € 12.00 € 24.00  

Tier 7 (Professional) € 15.00 € 30.00  

Tier 8 € 16.00 € 32.00  

Tier 9 (medio) € 20.00 € 40.00  

Tier 10 € 25.00 € 50.00  

Tier 11 € 30.00 € 60.00  

Tier 12 (100 GB) € 40.00 € 80.00  

Tier 13 € 50.00 € 100.00  

Tier 14 € 70.00 € 140.00  

Tier 15 € 80.00 € 160.00  

Tier 16 € 100.00 € 200.00  

Tier 17  € 150.00 € 300.00  

Tier 18 € 200.00 € 400.00  

Tier 19 € 250.00 € 500.00  

Tier 20 (1.000 GB) € 340.00 € 680.00  

Tier 21 € 400.00 € 800.00  

Tier 22 € 500.00 € 1 000.00  

Tier 23 € 600.00 € 1 200.00  

Tier 24 € 700.00 € 1 400.00  

Tier 25 € 800.00 € 1 600.00  

Tier 26 € 900.00 € 1 800.00  

Tier 27 € 1 000.00 € 2 000.00  

Tier 28 € 1 300.00 € 2 600.00  

The affiliate marketing remuneration is 200% of the total and actual collected net monthly fee of the 
price tier. 


